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INGREDIENTI PER 10

PREPARAZIONE

2009
1509
350
8049
2

1

500
400 g
3009

QimiQ Whip
Mascarpone

Latte

Zucchero

Baccello di vaniglia,

Latte

Cioccolato nero (40-60% di cacao)
Cioccolato al latte

arancia (arancie),

Sale

Cannella

Cardamomo,
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